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Tools to make the job easier, on site or in the workshop

BUFFING TOOLS

v T-REX buffing tools for grinding rubber surfaces

Copper Flat Discs

Diameter 125 x 2 mm
Diameter 125 x 2 mm
Diameter 175 x 2 mm

Diameter 175 x 2 mm

Copper Unit Wheels

Diameter 102 x 38 mm

AH 22 mm, K18
AH 22 mm, K23
AH 22 mm, K18

AH 22 mm, K23

AH 14 mm, K18

COLD SPLICE ROLLER

v Aluminium, lighter than steel

v Strong design
v Great pressure

CSR 800 mm Belt width up to 1.500 mm T TN
CSR 1.000 mm Belt width up to 2.200 mm

REX-CLAMP

Vv Stripping conveyor belt (removal of rubber covers, fabric/ steel cables for splicing
v Pulling conveyor belts togeter for quick repair/ installation

v 1.500 kg
v Strong design




T-REX Tools

Tools to make the job easier, on site or in the workshop

BELT LIFTING STATION

V' It reduces risk for injury when placing splicing station or change rollers.
v Made of lightweight aluminium, easy to transport.
v Suitable for belt width between 650 mm to 1.000 mm.

Length
Width
Weight

1.150 mm
315 mm
14,9 kg

HAND TOOLS

001
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003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010

Offset flexible knife (to cut uncured rubber)
Rubber knife

Round brush

Ply lifter

Pointed stitcher 4 mm

Stitcher, smooth 12 mm

Cylindrical stitcher 45 mm

Needle stitcher (to perforate cushion gum) 27 mm
Curved hand rasp (to buff rubber surface)
“Quarter moon” knife

O 1 jp——
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